MEMPHIS

Fee Schedule

The following information is not intended to be comprehensive and is subject to change. Tuition, fees, and charges are subject

to change by administrative, federal or state legislative changes, or University of Memphis Board of Trustees action, and changes
become effective on the date enacted. Charges for all courses will be assessed by STUDENT level. The University reserves the right
to correct errors in student fee assessments and charges which are discovered subsequent to the initial billings or fee statements.

Law 2024-25
Non-Resident
Total |Law Non-Resident| University |Law Library|Law Non-Resident
Credit Tuition Service Fee Fee Total
1 1,092.00 75.00 20.00 1,187.00
2 2,184.00 150.00 40.00 2,374.00
3 3,276.00 225.00 60.00 3,561.00
4 4,368.00 300.00 80.00 4,748.00
5 5,460.00 375.00 100.00 5,935.00
6 6,552.00 450.00 120.00 7,122.00
7 7,644.00 525.00 140.00 8,309.00
8 8,736.00 600.00 160.00 9,496.00
9 9,828.00 675.00 180.00 10,683.00
10 10,920.00 750.00 200.00 11,870.00
11 12,012.00 825.00 220.00 13,057.00
12 12,012.00 825.00 240.00 13,077.00
13 12,012.00 825.00 260.00 13,097.00
14 12,012.00 825.00 280.00 13,117.00
15 12,012.00 825.00 300.00 13,137.00
16 12,012.00 825.00 320.00 13,157.00
17 12,012.00 825.00 340.00 13,177.00
18 12,012.00 825.00 360.00 13,197.00
Please Note:

*Law School Library Fee: an additional $20 per credit/audit hour will be charged for all LAW courses, with no maximum.

Law School Tuition and Fees are charged to all courses with a completely numeric section number, no matter the instructional
method. Courses with an instructional method of web and completely numeric section numbers are assessed at the law rate.
Joint or Dual Degree Program: Law students enrolled in a joint or dual degree program are assessed at the law school tui-
tion and program fee rates for course credit in both law school and graduate school even when a student only takes graduate
school courses in a semester.

Business Course Fee: an additional $35 per credit/audit hour will be charged for all Business Courses beginning with a 3 or
above, with no maximum.

Department of Defense Contracts are set up to pay tuition column only. Clic



